
※料金は 1時間の値段です。
※夏期（7・8月）、GWは特別期間料金となります。

シャチコー

競技会・練習会
6時間未満 2,500 円 3,100 円 3,100 円 3,800 円

2,000 円 2,400 円 2,500 円 3,000 円

3,800 円 4,400 円 4,400 円 5,500 円

3,000 円 3,500 円 3,600 円 4,200 円

3,800 円 4,800 円 4,800 円 5,800 円

3,000 円 3,800 円 3,700 円 4,700 円

6 時間以上

6時間未満

6時間以上

6時間未満

6時間以上

レジャー

商用利用

平日 土日祝 平日 土日祝

特別期間通常

ドチビ

競技会・練習会
6時間未満 2,000 円 2,500 円 2,500 円 3,100 円

1,600 円 2,000 円 2,000 円 2,500 円

3,000 円 3,600 円 3,600 円 4,300 円

2,400 円 2,800 円 2,800 円 3,400 円

3,100 円 3,800 円 3,800 円 4,800 円

2,400 円 3,000 円 3,000 円 3,700 円

6 時間以上

6時間未満

6時間以上

6時間未満

6時間以上

レジャー

商用利用

平日 土日祝 平日 土日祝

特別期間通常


